/

surface shale
shale
shale=sand=pyrite
shalew~sand
shale~red bed
Anhydrite
shale-shells.
shale~lime

lime

limewchert
limew~shale
lime~shale«chert
lime-shale
shale~lime=chert
lime
Mississippian
Total Depth

TOPS: ELECTRIC
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing

Zone 2

Zone 2A

Zone 4

Zone 5

Zone 6

Zone 6A

Zone 7

Zone 8

Zone S
Base Kansas City
Cherokee Group
Mississippian

WELL LOG BUREA')—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

Production. Dry
Figures Incicate Bottom of Formations.

157
400
1425
1995
2083
2117
2506
3775
3820
3870
4125
4175
4290
4324
4365
4384 RTD

3762
3785
3801
3832
3844
3879
3890
3932
3956
3977
3999
4020
4036
4209
4335

508 East Murca .4, Wichita, Kansas
Company- EMPIRE DRILLING CO, SEC. 21 T. 10 R. 24%W
Farm- Rusmisel No. 1 NE NE SW
1! Depth, 4384 County Graham
i Je23w61 Comp. 3=8=61 KANSAS
.t or Treated.
. .Jractor. Emplire Drlg,
©and. 10=14«61 '/
J,‘
CASING:
8 5/8" 132' cem w/100 sx. Elevation. 2462' KB



